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The menu of Sabor from City of Orange includes 63 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $7.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Sabor:
Delicious, affordable and consistent. | recommend fried fish and traditional sides are always great. Make sure
you get the spicy onions. Sometimes they ask if you want it and sometimes not, but you should always get it.
Even if you sit or not in a hurry, order the empanadas. They are made fresh and very good. read more. If you
crave for tasty snacks, Sabor with its fine desserts can easily make an end of it, here they serve a
comprehensive brunch in the morning. You can also look forward to delicious vegetarian cuisine, with their
spicy savory sauces and spices, the Spanish dishes are a favorite among the guests.
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Sabor Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER

fippetizers

EMPANADAS

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

Spaghetti

CREMA

Tish dishes
FISH TACOS
Side dishes
FLOUR TORTILLA

Tacos
CHICKEN TACOS

Grilled specialif

CARNE ASADA

Dessert

TRES LECHE

Drinks

TROPICAL BANANA

Soft drinks

COCA COLA CLASSIC 20 OZ.

$1.2

$4.5

$5.0

$11.0

$2.0

$8.5

$13.0

$4.5

$3.0

$2.3

Beef

PEPPER STEAK
Dips y Salsas
CHICHARRON

Snacks & Tingerfood

TOSTONES

Sopas

FRIJOLES NEGROS
Ceviches
CARIBENO

Otros

FRIJOLES FRITOS

firepas Rellenas

CON TODO

&vtras and Sides

PLATANO MADURO CREMA

{unch Sides

FRIED SWEET PLANTAIN

Sides|ddd ons
QUESO FRESCO
Mexican Side Orders

CHICHARRONES

$10.0

$11.0

$5.0

$3.0

$10.0

$4.0

$8.0

$5.0

$4.0

$2.0

$7.0



Sabor Menu

eapecialidades (Specialties)

TAMALES

Breafkfast - Shmear Flavors
REGULAR $5.0
T ﬂl l ®

QUESO SECO $2.0

fintojitos Mexicanos (Mevican
Favorites)

STEAK TACOS $11.0

Restaurant Calegory

VEGETARIAN

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

Homemade Drinks

TAMARIN TAMARINDO $3.0

RICE DRINK HORCHATA $3.0

2 BEEF EMPANADA $5.0

2 CHEESE EMPANADAS $5.0
[ ]

Tunch & Dinner

RABO ENCENDIDO/ SPICY OXTAIL $16.0

STEW ’

DEEP FRIED SWAI FILETE $10.0

CATRACHO $16.0

EL CATRACHITO $8.5
[ ]

Side Orders

CORN TORTILLAS $1.0

CURTIDO $5.0

ARROZ RICE $5.0

Uncategorized

REGULAR EGGS $6.0

POLLO AL HORNO BAKED $9.0

CHICKEN ]

POLLO GUISADO STEW CHICKEN  $9.0

Popular Ttems

2 CHICKEN EMPANADAS $5.0
3 BEANS CHEESE $7.0
3 CHEESE PUPUSAS $7.0

CHICKEN AND CHIPS POLLO CON
TAJADAS

3 FRIED PORK SKIN CHEESE $7.0

Honduran Cravings
(fintojitos Hondureiios)
4 . 2 PASTELITOS DE MAIZ $6.0
: \ CHICKEN BREAST
ol AND CHIPS PECHUGA $11.0
CON TAJADAS

GRILLED STEAK AND CHIPS
CARNE ASADA CON TAJADAS

3 FRIED CHICKEN TACOS 3 TACOS
DE POLLO

CASSAVA FRIED PORK SKIN YUCA
CON CHICHARRON

$10.0

$14.0

$6.0

$12.0



Sabor Menu

Dishes are prepared with REGULAR EGGS CHORIZO $7.0

AVOCADO $2.0
ONIONS

CHEESE

BEANS

CORN

Baleadas

REG EGGS, AVOCADO CARNE
ASADA

REGULAR MAS AGUACATE $6.0

$11.0

REGULAR EGGS CARNE ASADA $10.0
CON TODO MAS CARNE ASADA $13.0
REGULAR EGGS AVOCADO $7.0
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Sabor

223 Main Street, City of Orange,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -20:00
Tuesday 07:00 -20:00
Wednesday 07:00 -20:00
Thursday 07:00 -20:00
Friday 07:00 -20:00
Saturday 07:00 -20:00
Sunday 10:00 -19:00
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