



https://menulist.menu 223 Main Street, City of Orange, United States (+1)9732669549









The menu of Sabor from City of Orange includes 63 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$7.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Sabor: Delicious, affordable and consistent. I recommend fried fish and traditional sides are always great. Make sure you get the spicy onions. Sometimes they ask if you want it and sometimes not, but you should always get it. Even if you sit or not in a hurry, order the empanadas. They are made fresh and very good. <u>read more</u>. If you crave for tasty snacks, Sabor with its fine desserts can easily make an end of it, here they serve a <u>comprehensive brunch</u> in the morning. You can also look forward to **delicious <u>vegetarian</u> cuisine**, with their <u>spicy savory sauces and spices</u>, the Spanish dishes are a favorite among the guests.

			Alle.
Non alcoholic drinks		Beef	
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.2	PEPPER STEAK	\$10.0
Appetizers		Dips y Salsas	
EMPANADAS		CHICHARRÓN	\$11.0
Süße Desserts		Snacks & Fingerfood	
TIRAMISU	\$4.5	TOSTONES	\$5.0
Spaghetti		Sopas	
CREMA	\$5.0	FRIJOLES NEGROS	\$3.0
Fish dishes		Ceviches	
FISH TACOS	\$11.0	CARIBEÑO	\$10.0
Side dishes		Otros	
FLOUR TORTILLA	\$2.0	FRIJOLES FRITOS	\$4.0
Tacos		Arepas Rellenas	
CHICKEN TACOS	\$8.5	CON TODO	\$8.0
Grilled specialities		Extras and Sides	
CARNE ASADA	\$13.0	PLATANO MADURO CREMA	\$5.0
Dessert		Lunch Sides	
TRES LECHE	\$4.5	FRIED SWEET PLANTAIN	\$4.0
Drinks		Sides/Add ons	
TROPICAL BANANA	\$3.0	QUESO FRESCO	\$2.0
Soft drinks		Mexican Side Orders	
COCA COLA CLASSIC 20 OZ.	\$2.3	CHICHARRONES	\$7.0

Especialidades (Specialties)		Breakfast (Desayuno)	
TAMALES		CATRACHO	\$16.0
		EL CATRACHITO	\$8.5
Breakfast - Shmear Flav	ors		
REGULAR	\$5.0	Side Orders	
~ 41		CORN TORTILLAS	\$1.0
Tapas Mountain		CURTIDO	\$5.0
QUESO SECO	\$2.0	ARROZ RICE	\$5.0
Antojitos Mexicanos (Mexican		Uncategorized	
Favorites)		REGULAR EGGS	\$6.0
STEAK TACOS	\$11.0	POLLO AL HORNO BAKED CHICKEN	\$9.0
Restaurant Category		POLLO GUISADO STEW CHICKEN	\$9.0
VEGETARIAN		Popular Items	
These types of dishes are being served		2 CHICKEN EMPANADAS	\$5.0
		3 BEANS CHEESE	\$7.0
		3 CHEESE PUPUSAS	\$7.0
FISH		CHICKEN AND CHIPS POLLO CON TAJADAS	\$10.0
Homemade Drinks		3 FRIED PORK SKIN CHEESE	\$7.0
TAMARIN TAMARINDO	\$3.0	414	
RICE DRINK HORCHATA	\$3.0	Honduran Cravings	
0 1		(Antojitos Hondureños)	
Empanadas		2 PASTELITOS DE MAIZ	\$6.0
2 BEEF EMPANADA	\$5.0	CHICKEN BREAST AND CHIPS PECHUGA	\$11.0
2 CHEESE EMPANADAS	\$5.0	CON TAJADAS	\$11.0
Lunch & Dinner		GRILLED STEAK AND CHIPS CARNE ASADA CON TAJADAS	\$14.0
RABO ENCENDIDO/ SPICY OXTAIL STEW	\$16.0	3 FRIED CHICKEN TACOS 3 TACOS DE POLLO	\$6.0
DEEP FRIED SWAI FILETE	\$10.0	CASSAVA FRIED PORK SKIN YUCA CON CHICHARRON	\$12.0



Dishes are prepared with

REGULAR EGGS CHORIZO

\$7.0

AVOCADO

\$2.0

ONIONS

CHEESE

BEANS

CORN

Baleadas

REG EGGS, AVOCADO CARNE ASADA	\$11.0
REGULAR MÁS AGUACATE	\$6.0
REGULAR EGGS CARNE ASADA	\$10.0
CON TODO MAS CARNE ASADA	\$13.0
REGULAR EGGS AVOCADO	\$7.0



Sabor

223 Main Street, City of Orange, United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -20:00
Tuesday 07:00 -20:00
Wednesday 07:00 -20:00
Thursday 07:00 -20:00
Friday 07:00 -20:00
Saturday 07:00 -20:00
Sunday 10:00 -19:00

